(74

Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick-Dresden Waldschl6Bchen

Giiltig von 11.07.2025 bis 17.07.2025

MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (3) 6.12| 6.38 8.52| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52 14.30
Dresden Mathias-Oeder-StraBe 522| 541 6.13| 6.39| 6.52 8.02| 8.22| 8.53| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53 14.31
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (3 5.23| 542 6.14| 6.40| 6.53 8.03| 8.23| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54 14.32
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (1 5.23| 542 6.14| 6.40| 6.53 8.03| 8.23| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54 14.32
Dresden BéhmertstraBe 5.24| 543 6.15| 6.41| 6.54 8.04| 8.24| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55 14.33
Dresden AngelikastraBe 525/ 5.44| 6.16| 6.42| 6.55 8.05| 8.25| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56 14.34
Dresden WaldschléBchen (7) 5.27| 5.46| 6.18| 6.44| 6.57 8.07| 8.27| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28)| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58 14.36
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (3) 14.50| 15.10| 15.30| 15.50| 16.10 17.30| 17.50| 18.10| 18.30| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22 9.22 11.22
Dresden Mathias-Oeder-StraBe 14.51) 15.11) 15.31| 15.51| 16.11 17.31| 17.51] 18.11| 18.31| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23 8.53| 9.23 11.23
Dresden Jégerpark Heideblick (3 14.52| 15.12] 15.32| 15.52| 16.12 .32| 17.52| 18.12| 18.32| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54)| 20.24 8.54| 9.24 11.24
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (1 14.52| 15.12] 15.32| 15.52| 16.12 .32| 17.52| 18.12] 18.32| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54)| 20.24 8.54| 9.24 11.24
Dresden BéhmertstraBe 14.53| 15.13| 15.33| 15.53| 16.13 .33| 17.53| 18.13| 18.33| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25 8.55| 9.25 11.25
Dresden AngelikastraBe 14.54| 15.14| 15.34| 15.54| 16.14 .34| 17.54| 18.14| 18.34| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26 8.56| 9.26 11.26
Dresden WaldschléBchen (7) 14.56| 15.16] 15.36| 15.56| 16.16 .36| 17.56| 18.16] 18.36| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28 8.58| 9.28 11.28
SAMSTAG
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (3) 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22 3.22
Dresden Mathias-Oeder-StraBe 11.58| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23 3.23
Dresden Jégerpark Heideblick (3 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24 3.24
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (1 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24 3.24
Dresden BéhmertstraBe 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25 3.25
Dresden AngelikastraBe 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26 3.26
Dresden WaldschléBchen (7) 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28 3.28
N- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (3) 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52 .52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22
Dresden Mathias-Oeder-StraBe 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53 .53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (3 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54 .54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (1 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54 .54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24)| 19.54| 20.24
Dresden BéhmertstraBe 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55 .55( 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25
Dresden AngelikastraBe 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56 .56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26
Dresden WaldschléBchen (7) 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58 .58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28

(74

Dresden WaldschléBchen-Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick

MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden WaldschléBchen (7) 5.34| 6.01| 6.20| 6.46| 7.01| 7.16| 7.36| 7.56| 8.16| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36 14.37
Dresden AngelikastraBe 5.36| 6.03| 6.22| 6.48| 7.03| 7.18 7.38| 7.58 8.18| 8.38| 9.08| 9.38| 10.08( 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38 14.39
Dresden BéhmertstraBe 5.37| 6.04| 6.23| 6.49| 7.04| 7.19| 7.39| 7.59| 8.19| 8.39| 9.09| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39 14.40
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (2) 5.38| 6.05| 6.24| 6.50( 7.05| 7.20| 7.40| 8.00/ 8.20| 8.40| 9.10/ 9.40| 10.10( 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40 14.41
Dresden Mathias-Oeder-StraBe 5.39| 6.06| 6.25| 6.51| 7.06| 7.21| 7.41| 8.01| 821 841| 9.11| 9.41|10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41 14.42
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (3) 6.07| 6.26 8.42| 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42]| 12.12| 12.42 14.43
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden WaldschléBchen (7) 14.57| 15.17| 156.37| 15.57| 16.17| 16.37| 16.57| 17.17| 17.37| 17.57| 18.17| 18.37| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36 9.06 11.32
Dresden AngelikastraBe 14.59| 15.19| 15.39| 15.59| 16.19| 16.39| 16.59| 17.19| 17.39| 17.59| 18.19| 18.39| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38 9.08 11.34
Dresden BéhmertstraBe 15.00| 15.20| 15.40| 16.00| 16.20| 16.40| 17.00| 17.20| 17.40| 18.00| 18.20| 18.40| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39 9.09 11.35
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (2) 15.01| 15.21] 15.41| 16.01| 16.21| 16.41| 17.01| 17.21| 17.41| 18.01| 18.21| 18.41| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40 9.10 11.36
Dresden Mathias-Oeder-StraBe 15.02| 15.22| 15.42| 16.02| 16.22| 16.42| 17.02| 17.22| 17.42| 18.02| 18.22| 18.42| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41 9.11 11.37
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (3) 15.03| 15.23| 15.43| 16.03| 16.23| 16.43| 17.03| 17.23| 17.43| 18.03| 18.23| 18.43| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12] 20.42 9.12 11.38
SAMSTAG

Dresden WaldschléBchen (7) 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36

Dresden AngelikastraBe 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38

Dresden BéhmertstraBe 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39

Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (2) 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40

Dresden Mathias-Oeder-StraBe 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41

Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (3) 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.42| 19.12] 19.42| 20.12| 20.42

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden WaldschléBchen (7) 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36

Dresden AngelikastraBe 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38

Dresden BéhmertstraBe 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39

Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (2) 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40( 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40

Dresden Mathias-Oeder-StraBe 14.11| 14.41) 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41

Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (3) 14.12| 14.42] 15.12| 15.42| 16.12] 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12] 19.42| 20.12] 20.42

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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